(271) 60m - Muzi :: Rozbeh 1

# Meno
1 p@m MATUS Jakub
2 pEm BUVALA Jozef
=3 p@m DROZDA Marco Adrien
=3 pgm BENDZELA Denis
5 mEm POLANSKY Tomas
6 g BURDA Jifi
gim BIELOPOTOCKY Martin

Halové M-AZB
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Nar.

1996
1996
1994
1998
1997
1967
1992

Klub / Krajina

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

SK Vital Bratislava

AC Stavbar Nitra

TJ Slavoj Banes Pacov

AK Slavia UK Bratislava
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Vykon

6,80
7,45
7,50
7,50
7,84
8,18
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